DATE

1/9/2019

1/9/2019

1/9/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019

PERMIT #

1-19-1B
2-19-1E
3-19-1P
4-19-1B
5-19-1E
6-19--1P
7-19-1H
8-19-1B
9-19-1E

OWNER

Joel Rankin
Cody Cavanaugh
Cody Cavanaugh

Dustin Kraft

Dustin Kraft

Dustin Kraft

Matt Anderson
Dan Voss
Rob Zimmerman

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR JANUARY 2019

ADDRESS

3058 Garudian
4070 Fairview road
4070 Fairview road

8071 Golden Primrose
8071 Golden Primrose
8071 Golden Primrose

8108 Challenger

9245 Medina Jct

7451 Sunburst

DESCRIPTION

Basement Remodel
Addition Electrical
Addition Plumbing
Basement Remodel
Remodel Electric
Remodel Plumbing
NSFD HVAC
Raze House
Service Change

CONTRACTOR

Self
Self
Chris Jackson
Self
Self
SBS
Anderson HVAC
Mathwig Excav
Rick Steffens

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT

COST

$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,685.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00

$38,685.00

PERMIT FEE

$250.00
$75.80
$75.80
$242.50
$92.75
$92.75
$174.11
$60.00
$65.00

$1,128.71



